Filter-Regulator LFR – Basic Version
Metric Inch
Basic Pneumatic Products � 2004 – Subject to change – 06/04D6-8 Festo Corporation
Filter-Regulator, Type LFR - Basic Version
�” – 1”
6
A
ir

LFR-...-D-MIDI-... 202 824 200 950 159 593
Step3: Determine the appropriate quantity of each Item.
Ordering Example:
Required: ¼ port size, 8 bar output pressure, 1800 l/min flow, 40µm filtration, automatic drain, BSP threads.
Item Part No. Qty Description
Order: 1 120 519 1 Main Unit
2 380 902 1 Left Port Block2
380 903 1 Right Port Block
4 202 824 4 Port Block Screws
5 200 950 3 Port Block Seals
6 159 593 1 Mounting Bracket Kit
6
A
ir
Pr
ep
ar
at
io
n
Metric Inch
Ship-From-Stock Component Program Ordering via the Ship-From-Stock Component Program allows for off-the-shelf avail-
ability of the components required to assemble a complete air preparation unit.
D-Series Service Units Port Sizes ½” to 1”
Basic Pneumatic Products � 2004 – Subject to change – 06/04D6-14 Festo Corporation
A complete filter regulator assembly consists of the following items:
Item Description Qty Required per Assy
1 Main Unit 1
2 Port Block 2 [one left one right]2 Port Block 2 [one left, one right]
4 Port Block Screw 4
5 Port Block Seal 3
6 Mounting Bracket Kit [Not shown] 1
Note: Item3, joining rods, are not needed in this assembly.
Most combinations use 2 Port Block Seals [Item5 ]. Some use 3. It is
recommended to order 3.
Step 1: Based upon the required Port Size, Maximum Output Pressure, Maximum Flow, Filtration Level, Drain Type, and Thread Type, select the Main Unit [Item1 ]
and the Left and Right Port Block [Item2 ]. Note the Product Type/Description for the next step.
Item
1 2 7
Port Max. Max. Flow Filtration Drain Main NPT Thread BSP Thread Gauge Product Type/
size Output
Pressure
[bar/psi]
(l/min/sfcm] Level
[µm]
Body Left Connec-
tion Port
Block
Right Connec-
tion Port
Block
Left Connec-
tion Port
Block
Right Connec-
tion Port
Block
[If required]
yp /
Description
½ 7/102 3900/137.7 40 Man. 127 312 372 033 372 041 380 301 380 303 359 873 LFR-...-D-MIDI-...½ 7/ 39 / 37 7
Auto 127 313
37 33 37 3 3 3 3 3 359 73
9500/335.5 Man. 127 319 – – 381 529 381 530 LFR-...-D-MAXI-...95 /335 5
Auto 127 320
3 5 9 3 53
12/174 3400/120.1 Man. 120 518 372 033 372 041 380 301 380 303 356 759 LFR-...-D-MIDI-.../ 7 3 /
Auto 120 519
37 33 37 3 3 3 3 3 35 759
9400/331.9 Man. 124 085 – – 381 529 381 530 LFR-...-D-MAXI-...9 /33 9
Auto 124 086
3 5 9 3 53
2500/88.3 5 Man. 127 310 372 033 372 041 380 301 380 303 LFR-...-D-MIDI-...5 / 3 5